Sales
631-273-0404  | commspecial.com
Designed & Manufactured by
CSI New York
IRIG Time Code
Generator
Fiber Cable

Ideal Applications:
Military and the Aerospace Industries
Ordering Information
Signal	 Channels	 Direction
XA-1900/RA-1900 - Analog
IRIG	 1
XR-1900 - Analog
IRIG	 1
XA-1903 - Analog
IRIG	 1
XA/RA-1900A, XR-1900, XA-1903
Fiber optic transmission of IRIG time-code signals,
configured for point-to-point, point-to-multipoint or
drop-and-repeat signal distribution
		  Number
Part Numner	 Description	 of Fibers
XA-1900-1	 Transmitter Box, 850 nm, Multimode	 1
XA-1900-3	 Transmitter Box, 1310 nm, Multimode	 1
XA-1900-7	 Transmitter Box, 1310 nm, Single Mode	 1
RA-1900-1	 Receiver Box, 850 nm, Multimode	 1
RA-1900-3	 Receiver Box, 1310 nm, Multimode	 1
RA-1900-7	 Receiver Box, 1310 nm, Single Mode	 1
XR-1900-1	 Transceiver Box, 850 nm, Multimode	 2
XR-1900-3	 Transceiver Box, 1310 nm, Multimode	 2
XR-1900-7	 Transceiver Box, 1310 nm, Single Mode	 2
XA-1903-1	 Transmitter Box, 850 nm, Multimode     	 10
XA-1903-3	 Transmitter Box, 1310 nm, Multimode     	 10
MCR-1000A*	 Rackmountable Card Cage
AP-1000	 Adaptor plate for mounting XA/RA-1900
	 units within MCR-1000A card cage
XP-1000AW	 115 volts AC, 50/60 Hz plug-in adaptor